2023 Summer Br.okerLink'
High Water Tide Tables Insurance

Malagash & Tatamagouche, NS 1.833.203.4831 | BrokerLink.ca
Daylight Savings Time
NEW MOON - FIRST QUARTER - FULL MOON - THIRD QUARTER -
DATE A.M, Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft.  DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft.
Monday May 1 9:07 6.1 853 6.1 Saturday Jun 10 4:53 7.3 417 7.3
Tuesday May 2 9:34 63 9:50 6.4 Sunday Jun 1l 5:44 7.2 5:31 7.0

Wednesday May3 10:03 6.7 10:39 6.8 Monday Jun 12 6:33 7.2 6:51 6.9
Thursday May4 10:33 7.0 11:25 7.1 Tuesday Jun 13 7:22 7.2 8:09 6.9

Friday May5 11:07 7.4 - - Wednesday Jun 14 8:10 7.3 9:21 7.0
Saturday May6 12:11 7.4 - - Thursday Jun 15 8:57 7.4 10:25 7.2
May6 11:42 7.7 - = Friday Jun 16 9:43 75 11:23 7.3
Sunday May7 12:56 7.5 12:19 7.9 Saturday Junl7 10:28 7.5 B e
Monday May 8 1:43 7.6 12:57 8.0 Sunday Junl8 12:17 7.4 - -
Tuesday May 9 2:32 75 1:39 8.0 Jun18 11:13 7.6 = -
Wednesday May10 3:23 74 2:24 7.9 Monday Jun 19 1:06 7.4 o= -
Thursday May 1l 4:18 7.2 3:15 7.6 Jun19 11:56 7.5 - -
Friday May 12 5:16 71 417 7.3 Tuesday Jun 20 1:53 7.3 12:39 7.4
Saturday May13 6:15 7.0 5:32 7.0 Wednesday Jun 21 2:37 7.1 1:21 7.2
Sunday Mayil4 7:13 7.0 6:58 6.9 Thursday Jun 22 3:19 7.0 2:01 7.0
Monday May 15 8:06 7.1 8:20 7.0 Friday Jun 23 3:57 6.8 2:41 6.7
Tuesday May 16 8:55 7.2 932 7.3 Saturday Jun 24 4:31 66 3:23 6.5
Wednesday May17 9:40 7.4 10:35 7.5 | Sunday Jun 25 4:59 6.5 4:11 6.2
Thursday May 18 10:23 7.6 11:32 7.7 | Monday Jun 26 5:26 6.4 5:08 6.0
Friday May19 11:04 7.7 - = Tuesday Jun 27 5:55 6.5 6:18 5.9
Saturday May 20 12:25 7.8 - - Wednesday Jun 28 6:30 6.7 7:33 5.9
May 20 11:45 7.7 - = | Thursday Jun 29 7:13 6.9 8:45 6.1

Sunday May2l 1:16 7.8 12:24 7.7 Friday Jun 30 8:01 7.2 9:50 6.4
Monday May22 2:05 7.6 1:03 7.5 |
Tuesday May23 2:54 7.4 1:41 7.3 Saturday Jull 8:52 7.5 10:48 6.7

Wednesday May24 3:43 70 2:18 7.0 Sunday Jul 2 9:45 7.8 11:42 7.0
Thursday May 25 4:31 6.7 2:55 6.7 Monday Jul 3 10:38 8.0 - -
Friday May26 5:18 6.5 3:37 6.4 Tuesday Jul 4 12:33 7.3 - -
Saturday May 27 6:02 6.2 4:28 6.1 Jul 4 11:31 8.2 - -
Sunday May 28 6:41 6.2 5:38 5.9 Wednesday Jul5 1:21 7.5 12:25 8.3
Monday May29 7:14 6.2 6:59 5.8 Thursday Jul 6 2:08 7.7 1:19 8.2
Tuesday May30 7:46 6.3 8:15 6.0 Friday Jul 7 2:53 7.7 2:15 8.0
Wednesday May31 8:21 6.6 9:18 6.2 Saturday Jul 8 3:38 7.7 3:13 7.8
Sunday Jul9 4:21 7.6 4:16 7.4
Thursday Junl 8:58 6.9 10:14 6.6 Monday Jul 10 5:05 74 524 7.1
Friday Jun 2 9:39 7.3 11:06 6.9 Tuesday Jul 11 5:49 7.3  6:37 6.8
Saturday Jun 3 10:21 7.6 11:56 7.2 Wednesday Jul 12 6:35 7.2 7:54 6.7
Sunday Jung 11:04 7.9 - - Thursday Jul 13 7:23 7.2 9:08 6.7
Monday Jun5 12:45 7.4 - - Friday Jul 14 8:14 7.2 10:16 6.7
Jun5 11:49 8.1 - - Saturday Jul 15 9:07 7.2 11:15 6.8
Tuesday Jun 6 1:34 7.6 12:35 8.2 Sunday Jul 16 9:59 7.3 - -
Wednesday Jun? 2:23 7.6 1:24 8.1 Monday ull7  12:07 6.9 = -
Thursday Jun 8 3:13 75 2:15 7.9 Jull7? 10:50 7.3 - -
Friday Jun 9 4:03 74 3:13 7.6 Tuesday Jull8 12:52 7.0 - -
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2023 Summer Br.okerLink'
High Water Tide Tables Insurance

Malagash & Tatamagouche, NS 1.833.203.4831 | BrokerLink.ca
Daylight Savings Time
NEW MOON - FIRST QUARTER - FULL MOON - THIRD QUARTER -
DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft. | DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./F.
Tuesday Jull8  11:39 7.4 - - Monday Aug28 7:56 74 10:11 6.6

Wednesday Jul19 1:33 7.0 12:25 7.3 Tuesday Aug29 9:12 7.6 11:02 7.0
Thursday Jul 20 2:10 7.0 1:08 7.3 Wednesday Aug30 10:21 79 11:48 7.4

Friday Jul 21 2:42 6.9 1:49 7.1 Thursday Aug31 11:23 8.2 - -
Saturday Jul 22 3:11 6.8 2:29 6.9

Sunday Jul 23 3:36 68 3:.09 6.7 Friday Sepl 12:29 7.6 12:21 8.4
Monday Jul 24 3:58 6.7 3:52 6.5 Saturday Sep 2 1:09 7.8 1:16 8.5
Tuesday Jul 25 4:23 6.8 443 6.3 ©| Sunday Sep 3 1:48 79  2:09 83

Wednesday Jul 26 4:52 69 544 6.1 Monday Sep4 2:26 79 3:03 8.0
Thursday Jul 27 5:30 7.1 657 6.0 Tuesday Sep5 3:03 7.7 3:58 7.6

Friday Jul 28 6:17 7.2 816 6.0 Wednesday Sep®6 3:40 75 4:58 7.1
Saturday Jul 29 7:14 74 9:29 6.3 Thursday Sep 7 4:19 7.2 6:06 6.7
Sunday Jul 30 8:17 7.5 10:32 6.6 Friday Sep 8 5:01 7.0 7:22 6.3
Monday Jul 31 9:22 7.8 11:26 7.0 Saturday Sep9 5:53 6.7 8:39 6.2
Sunday Sep 10 7:01 6.5 9:46 6.2
Tuesday Augl 10:24 8.0 - = (| Monday Sepll  8:19 6.5 10:36 6.3
Wednesday Aug2 12:15 7.3 - - Tuesday Sepl2 9:29 6.6 11:14 6.4
Aug2 11:24 8.2 - = | Wednesday Sep13 10:27 6.8 11:45 6.5
Thursday Aug 3 1:00 7.6 12:22 8.3 | Thursday Sepl4 11:15 7.0 - -
Friday Aug4 1:43 7.7 1:18 8.4 Friday Sepl5 12:11 6.7 - -
Saturday Aug 5 2:24 7.8 2:14 8.2 Sep15 11:58 7.2 - -
Sunday Augb 3:04 7.8 3:10 8.0 | Saturday Sepl6 12:36 6.9 12:38 7.3
Monday Aug 7 3:43 7.7 4:09 7.6 Sunday Sepl7 12:59 7.0 1:17 7.4

Tuesday Aug 8 4:23 7.5 5:12 7.1 Monday Sep 18 1:24 7.2 1:56 7.4
Wednesday Aug9 5:03 7.3 6:21 6.8 Tuesday Sep19 1:50 7.3 2336 7.2
Thursday Augl0 5:47 7.2 7:38 6.5 Wednesday Sep 20 2:18 7.4 3:20 7.0

Friday Augll 6:37 7.0 8:55 6.4 Thursday Sep 21 2:49 7.5 4:09 6.7
Saturday Augl2 7:35 6.9 10:05 6.4 Friday Sep 22 3:26 7.5 5:07 6.5
Sunday Augl3  8:38 6.9 11:02 6.5 Saturday Sep 23 4:11 7.4 6:18 6.3
Monday Augld 940 69 11:48 6.6 Sunday Sep 24 5:09 7.3 7:34 6.3
Tuesday Augl5 10:37 7.1 - - Monday Sep 25 6:24 7.2 8:43 6.5
Wednesday Augl6 12:26 6.7 - = (| Tuesday Sep26 7:49 7.2 940 6.8
Augle 11:28 7.2 — - Wednesday Sep27 9:10 7.5 10:28 7.1
Thursday Augl7 12:59 6.8 12:13 7.3 Thursday Sep28 10:19 7.8 11:12 7.5
Friday Augl8 1:28 6.9 12:55 7.3 Friday Sep29 11:20 8.1 11:52 7.7
Saturday Augl9 154 69 1:34 7.3 Saturday Sep 30 - - 12:16 8.4
Sunday Aug20 2:18 7.0 2:13 7.2 |
Monday Aug2l 2:40 7.0 2:52 7.0 Sunday Octl 12:31 7.9 1:10 84

Tuesday Aug22 3:04 7.1 334 6.8 Monday Oct 2 1:10 7.9 2:.02 8.3
Wednesday Aug23 3:31 7.2 4:22 6.5 Tuesday Oct 3 1:47 79 254 8.0
Thursday Aug24 4:04 7.3 5:21 6.3 ()| Wednesday Oct4 2:24 7.7 3:48 7.5

Friday Aug25s 444 73  6:33 6.1 Thursday Oct5 3:01 74 446 7.1

Saturday Aug26 536 73 754 6.1 Friday Oct6 340 71 551 6.6

Sunday Aug27 641 73 9:09 6.3 Saturday Oct7 422 6.7 7:02 6.3
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